
Advanced Drainage Systems 
Janes, Tom 
8848 Great George Way 
Upper Marlboro, Md 20772 
Bus: 800-556-34887 
Mobile: (202) 430-9381 
Email: thomasjanes@adspipe.com  

Beltsville Comstruction Supply 
Brengel, Amber 
11525 Edmonston Rd 
Beltsville,Md 20705 
Bus: (301) 937-8087 
Mobile; (301) 633-6881 
Bus Fax  (301) 937-2885 
Email: amber@beltsvillesupply.com  

Beltsville Construction Supply 
Brumme, Dick 
11525 Edmonston Rd 
Beltsville,Md 20705 Bus: 
(301) 937-8087 Mobile: 
(240) 375-4184 Bus 
Fax: (301) 937-2685 

  Email:  dick@beltsvillesupply.com

Core •& Main 
Beacht Kevin 
P.O. Box 276 
2002 Bethel Rd 
Finksburg, Md 21048 
Bus: (410) 633-4300 
Mobile; (443) 398-6613 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email: kevin.beacht@coreandmain.com  

Core & Main 
Bonarrigo, Joe 
P.O. Box 278 
2002 Bethel Rd 
Finksburg, Md 21048 
Bus: (410) 833-4300 
Mobile: (443) 630-0879 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email:  joseph.bonarrigo@coreandmain.com  

Core & Main 
Daniel, Bill 
P0 Box 278 
2002 Bethel Rd 
Finksburg, Md 21048 
Bus: (410) 833-4300 
Mobile: (443) 398-4268 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email: bill.daniel@coreandrnain,corn  

Core & Main 
Davis, Ronda 
2720 Old Washington Rd 
Waldorf, Md 20601 
Bus: (410) 833-4300 
Mobile: (202) 236-6284 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email: ronda.davis@coreandmain.com  

Core & Main 
Johnson, Chris 
2720 Old Washington Rd 
Waldorf, Md 20601 
Bus: ow) 833-4300 
Mobile: (202) 380-7091 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email:  christopher.johnson3@coreandmain.com  

Core & Main 
Lambert, Mark 
P .O.Box 2713 
2002 Bethel Rd 
Finksburg Md 21048 
Bus: (410) 833-4300 
Mobile: (443) 398-5332 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email: mark.larnbert@coreandmain.com  

Core & Main 
Weyant, Pat 
P.O. box 278 
2002 Retitle! Rd 
Finksburg 21048 
Mobile: (410) 456-0928 
Car: (410) 833-4300 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-0957 
Email: patrick.weyant@coreandmain.com  
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EJ USA, Inc 
McCarthy, John 

2932 Industrial Park Dr, Box 245 
FinksburgId 21048-0245 
Bus: (800) 418-3549 
Mobile: (443) 336-7351 
Bus Fax: (410) 833-9521 
Email: jmccarthy@ejiw.com  

EJ USA, Inc 
Russell, Ed 
2932 Industrial Park Dr 
Finksburg, MD 21048
Bus: 1-800-626-4653 
Mobile: (443) 324-4647 
Bus Fax: (410) 833, 9521 
Email: erussell@ejiw.com  

Ferguson Waterworks 
Farrar, Brandon 
8520 Penn Ave Service Rd 
Upper Marlboro Md 20772 
Bus: (301) 870-7901 
Mobile: (301) 536-3008 
Bus Fax: (301) 870-7909 
Email: brandon.farrar@ferguson.com  

Ferguson Waterworks 
Fife, Doug 
Bus: (301) 870-7901 
Mobile: (240) 210-2942 
Bus Fax: (301) 870-7909   
Email: Doug.Fife@Ferguson.com  

Ferguson Waterworks 
Gilbride, Bobby 
Bus: (301) 870-7901 
Mobile: (240) 210-2038 
Bus Fax: (301) 870-7909 
Email: robert.gilbride@ferguson.com  

Ferguson Waterworks 
Leonard, Greg 
8520 Penn Ave Service Rd 
Upper Marlboro Md 20772 
Bus: (301) 870-7901 
Mobile: 3091-440-7513 
Bus Fax: (301) 870-7909 
Email:gregory.leonard@ferguson.com  

Ferguson Waterworks 
Refo, Mike 
295 Interstate Ct 
Frederick, Md 21704 
Bus: (301) 668-5470 
Mobile: (301) 568-5470 
Email:  mike.refo@ferguson,corn 

Jesco, Inc 
Heth, Grant 
48 Industrial Park Dr 
Waldorf, Md 20602 
Mobile: (202) 365 ,4427 
Email: grant.heth@jesco.us  

Jesco, Inc 
Hollinger, Daniel 
8411Pulaski Highway 
Baltimore, Md 21237 
Mobile: (443) 613-5331 
Email: daniel.hollinger@jasco.us  

Jesco, Inc 
Maguire, Austin 
48 Industrial Park Dr 
Waldorf, Md 20602 
Bus: (301) 870-1438 
Mobile: (240) 595-3816
Email:  austin.maguire@jesco.us 

Jesco, Inc 
Riley, David 
8411 Pulkaski Highway 
Baltimore Md 21237 
Bus: (410) 687-1700 
Mobile: (443) 540-2380 
Bus Fax: (410) 391-6206 
Email: david.riley@jesco.us  

Jesco, Inc. 
Walp, Matthew 
8411 Pulaski Highway 
Baltimore, Mel 21237 
Email: matthew.walp@jesco.us  

Jesse Miller 
7111 Geoffrey Way 
Frederick, Md 21704 
Bus: (301) 874-2560 
Mobile: (301) 514-0371 
Email: Jesse.Miller@lbh2o.com  
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JM&M 
Eubanks, Jane 
1401 Mercantile Lane,Suite 440 
Largo Md 20774 
Bus: (301) 636-6001 
Mobile: (301) 467-0750 
Bus Fax: (301) 636-6006 
Email: jeubanks@jmmcpafirm,com  

JM&M 
Harris, Jason 
1401 Mercantile Lane, Suite 440 
Largo Md 20774 
Bus: (301) 636-6001 
Mobile: (571) 449-7682 
Bus Fax: (301) 636-6006
Email: jharris@jmmcpafirm.com  

JM&M 
Maresca, Mario 
1401 Mercantile Ln, Suite 440 
Largo md 20774 
United States of America 
Bus: (301) 636-6001 
Mobile: (301) 717-8428 
Bus Fax: (301) 636-6006 
Email: mmaresca@jonesmarescacpa.com  

JM&M 
Somerville, Gail 
1401 Mercantile Lane, Suite 440 
Largo, Md 20774 
Bus: (301) 636-5001 
Bus Fax:  301-6365-6006 
Email: gsomerville@jmmcpafirm.com  

L/B Water Supply 
Coy, Brad 
7111 Geoffrey Way 
Frederick, Md 21704 
Bus: (301) 874-2360 
Email: brad.coy@lbh2o.com 

L/B Water Supply 
Traverso, Damon 
7111 Geoffrey Way 
Frederick, Md 21704 
Bus: (301) 874-2560 
Email: damon.traverso@lbh2o.com  

Marsh & McLennan Agency 
Troeschel Paul 
One Church St 
Rockville, Md 20850 
Bus: (301) 838-9400 
Mobile: (301) 219-1000 
Bus Fax: (301) 838-9095 
Email: paul.troeschel@Marshmma.com  

MarshMclenna Agency 
Nabar, Rohan 
One Church St 
Rockville, Md 20850 
Mobile: (410) 707-7547 
Email: roha.nabar@Marshmma.com  

McFarlin Insurance Agency, A World Co 
Crone, Dwight 
8325 Guilford Rd, Suite A 
Columbia, Md 21046 
Bus: 301-419-2096 
Mobile: (301) 633-4830 
Bus Fax: (410) 312-7808 
Email: dwight@mcfarlininsurance.com  

Phelps Industrial Products 
Irick, Billy 
9590 Lynn Buff Court 
Units 9 & 10 
Laudel, MD 20723 
Bus: (800) 876-7325 
Mobile: (301) 906-0127 
Email: irickbilly@yahoo.com  

Phelps Industrial Products 
Lehman, Gina 
9590 Lynn Buff Court 
Units 9 & 10 
Laudel, MD 20723 
Bus: (800) 876-7325 
Mobile: (301) 906-1635
Email:  gmlehman@phelpsgaskets.com 
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Sunbelt Rentals, Inc 
Kavanaugh, Randy 
7430 Montevideo Rd 
Jessup, Md 20794 
Bus: (301) 470-2595 
Mobile: (410) 806-5174 
Bus Fax: (301) 470-9926 
Email: randy.kavanaugh@sunbeltrentals.com  

U.S. Pipe and Foundry 
Stone, Rick 
2247 Maiden Lane Roanoke 
Va 24015 
Bus: None 
Mobile: (540) 353-7425 
Bus Fax: (866) 734-1837 
Email: rstone@uspipe.com  

United Rentals Fluid Solutions 
Saner, Sean 
Bus: (410) 355-0695 
Mobile: (410) 664-4576 
Bus Fax: (410) 355-0697 
Email: sbaner@ur.com  

United Rentals fluid Solutions 
Brown, Howard 
6408 Arundel Cove Ave 
Baltimore Md 21226 
Bus: (410) 799-0451 
Mobile (240) 566-8331 
Bus Fax: (410) 799-0454 
Email: hbrown6@ur.com 

United Rentals fluid Solutions 
Lamontagne, Tucker 
6408 Arundel Cove Ave 
Baltimore Md 21226 
Bus: (410) 799-0451 
Mobile (703) 595-8982 
Bus Fax: (410) 799-0454 
Email: tlamontagne@ur.com  

United Rentals fluid Solutions 
Rizzo, Greg 
6408 Arundel Cove Ave 
Baltimore Md 21226 
Bus: (410) 355-0695 
Mobile: (508) 400-0695 
Bus Fax: (410) 799-0454 
Email: grizzo@ur.com  

United Rentals Fluid Solutions 
Surette, Jeffery 
169-8 Memorial Dr 
Shrewsbury, Ma 01545 
Bus: (506) 842-3790 
Mobile: (508) 901-0691 
Bus Fax; (508) 842-3785 
Email: jsurette@ur.com  

United Rentals Trench Safety 
Johnson, Jeff 
3925 Washingtoin Blvd Halethorpe, 
Md 21227 Bus: (410) 242-4504 
Mobile: (202) 790-9018
Email:  jjohnson44@ur.com 

United Rentals Trench Safety 
Monahan, Darin 
5101 Creston St 
Hyattsville, Md 20781 
Bus: (410) 242-4504 
Mobile: (202) 924-0782
Email: dmonahan@ur.com 

United Rentals Trench Safety 
Pagnotta, Ali 
3925 Washingtoin Blvd 
Halethorpe, Md 21227 
Bus: (410) 242-4504 
Mobile: (443) 301-4501
Email:  apagnotta@ur.com 

United Rentals Trench Safety 
Parks, Hayden 
3925 Washington Blvd
Halethorpe, Md  21227
Bus:  (410) 242-4504
Mobile: (410) 684-9508
Email:  tparks@ur.com
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United Rentals Trench Safety 
Spencer, John 
3925 Washingtoin Blvd 
Halethorpe, Md 21227 
Bus: (410) 242-4504 
Mobile: (301) 672-5581 
Email: ispencer2@ur.com  
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